Rank Competitor(s

Sabrina Jones

Maria Maskall

Haley Adams
Magdalena Molenda
Rachelle Morrell
McKenna Nickel
Chantelle Kuan

~N o OB~ W DN B

Club

Maple Ridge SC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Grandview SC

Maple Ridge SC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Cloverdale SC

Grandview SC

b

SKATECANADA

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:

22-Nov-2014

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

7:34:28PM

Jingle Blades 2014

White Rock, BC
2014-11-21 to 2014-11-23

Gold Women (INT)

Category Result Summary

IN

40.46
40.13
38.71
34.33
30.92
29.68
27.95

40.46
40.13
38.71
34.33
30.92
29.68
27.95
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